

The vision of North Dakota Dollars for Scholars[®] is to encourage postsecondary education attendance for all North Dakota students through strong Dollars for Scholars support. Our goal is to assist students, parents, counselors and North Dakota communities reach educational and funding goals.North Dakota Dollars for Scholars is a statewide chapter providing scholarships to students from Dollars for Scholars communities. Each year the organization strives to award over \$100,000 to deserving students.

http://northdakota.dollarsforscholars.org/index.php?section=chapter Website&action=main&fwID=788